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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for January 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/ Win  Queen Aggie 10/ Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 12:40 Mo Henry 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -58.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 30th 15:30 Lingfield |Mohareb 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -57.35
Single 30th 15:50 Financial 7.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -56.35
Doncaster Outcome
Single 30th 14:55 Lingfield |Midnights 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -55.35
Legacy
Single 29th 15:35 Navan |Ask And 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -54.35
Answer
Single 29th 12:45 Lingfield |Pour La 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -53.35
Victoire
Single 28th 16:25 Scale Force 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -52.35
Southwell
Single 28th 16:12 Shifting Gold 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -51.35
Newcastle
Single 28th 14:37 Eaton Miller 7.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 -50.35
\Wetherby Cancelled
Single 28th 14:28 To Fly Free 8.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -50.35
Fakenham
Single 27th 20:20 Kempton |Murat Asset 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -50.35
Single 27th 19:50 Kempton |Sepahi 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -49.35
Single 26th 15:55 Alba De 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -48.35
Southwell Tormes
Single 26th 15:40 Jeans Maite 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -47.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 20:15 Kempton |Murhib 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -46.35
Single 25th 19:45 Kempton |Mistress Nellie 7.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -45.35
Single 24th 14:30 Thurles |Gun Digger 23.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -45.35
Cancelled
Single 23rd 19:10 Spartan Fighter 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -45.35
Newcastle
Single 23rd 13:35 Taunton |Torcello 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -55.35
Single 23rd 17:10 Your Choice 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -54.35
Newcastle
Single 23rd 16:20 Haydock |Fearless 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -53.35
Single 23rd 13:50 Ascot  |Janika 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -52.35
Single 22nd 18:45 Channel 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -51.35
Chelmsford Packet
City
Single 22nd 18:15 Leodis Dream 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -50.35
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 16:30 Dundalk |Ballycaines 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -49.35
Single 22nd 14:05 Lingfield |Bungledupinblu 8.50 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -48.35
e
Single 22nd 13:55 Hang Tough 5.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -54.35
Musselburgh
Single 21st 14:30 Lingfield |Zooma 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -54.35
Single 21st 13:00 Lingfield |Book of 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -53.35
Secrets
Single 21st 12:30 Lingfield |Pledge Of 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -52.35
Peace
Single 20th 16:05 Newbury |Fine Casting 8.00 1.00 Loss 1 -5.60 -51.35
Single 20th 15:35 Newbury |Onefortheroadt 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -45.75
om
Single 20th 12:15 Karlie 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -44.75
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
Single 19th 15:35 Clonmel |American 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -43.75
Image
Single 19th 15:15 Exeter  |Jobesgreen 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -42.75
Lad
Single 18th 13:55 Ayr Polydora 7.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -41.75
Single 18th 17:10 My Friend Stan 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -40.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 16:10 Livia The 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -39.75
Wolverhampto |[Empress
n
Single 18th 14:30 Ayr Manetti 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -38.75
Single 17th 15:35 \Wasntexpectin 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -37.75
Southwell gthat
Single 17th 14:35 Mukha Magic 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -36.75
Southwell
Single 17th 14:05 Defence Treaty 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -35.75
Southwell
Single 16th 15:00 Warwick |The Hollow 15.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -34.75
Ginge
Single 16th 15:45 Lingfield |Barrington 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -33.75
Single 16th 13:50 Warwick |Golan Fortune 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -32.75
Single 16th 13:25 Lingfield |Papa Stour 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -31.75
Single 15th 19:30 Taima 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -30.75
Southwell
Single 15th 19:15 Dundalk |Hit The Silk 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -29.75
Single 15th 15:40 Kinderdijk 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -28.75
Newcastle
Single 14th 12:40 Catterick |Balkardy 8.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 -27.75
Cancelled
Single 14th 15:10 Catterick |Gold Runner 6.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 -27.75
Cancelled
Single 14th 13:40 Catterick |Pay The Piper 4.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 -27.75
Cancelled
Single 13th 15:00 The 67.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -27.75
Plumpton Brassmoulder
Single 13th 13:40 Leicester|Mizen Master 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.75
Single 12th 12:40 Lingfield |Lottie Marie 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.75
Single 12th 14:50 Lingfield |Tick Toch 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -24.75
Single 12th 13:45 Lingfield |Spurofthemom 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -23.75
ent
Single 11th 19:15 First Response 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 13:35 Minella Trump 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.75
Doncaster
Single 10th 14:20 Drew Breeze 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.75
Southwell
Single 10th 13:50 Al Suil Eile 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.25 -19.75
Southwell
Single 9th 14:30 Revels Hill 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -24
Chepstow
Single 9th 13:58 Hold That 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23
Chepstow Taught
Single 8th 12:40 Baby Ben 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22
Newcastle
Single 8th 12:50 Lingfield |The Kicking 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21
Queen
Single 8th 17:30 Dundalk |Faakhirah 6.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -20
Single 7th 16:20 Night Force 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 19:00 Kapono 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 15:45 Compton's 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -17
Southwell Finale




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 7th 14:28 Ffos Las |Muckamore 4.33 1.00 Race - 0.00 -16
Cancelled
Single 7th 13:58 Ffos Las |San Seb 6.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -16
Cancelled
Single 6th 16:40 Kempton |Black Sparrow 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -16
Single 6th 16:10 Kempton |Zayriyan 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15
Single 6th 15:55 Greengage 11.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -14
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 14:10 Lingfield |Nurse Florence 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14
Single 5th 16:10 Drakefell 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 13:10 Lingfield |Watchable 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12
Single 4th 13:25 No Quarter 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11
Fakenham Asked
Single 4th 14:40 Lingdfield |Narjes 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10
Single 4th 16:20 Blackcurrent 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 14:25 Salty Boy 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8
Plumpton
Single 3rd 13:30 Catterick |Eva's Oskar 4.33 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -7
Single 3rd 13:20 Hereia 7.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -6
Plumpton
Single 3rd 12:48 Ar Mest 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5
Plumpton
Single 3rd 12:18 Iron Mike 8.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -4
Plumpton
Single 2nd 12:55 Ayr Ard Chros 4.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -3
Cancelled
Single 2nd 11:30 Lingfield |Angel Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3
Delight
Single 1st 14:50 Exeter |Hold That 5.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -2
Taught Cancelled
Single 1st 13:40 Exeter |Lady Kk 8.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -2
Cancelled
Single 1st 13:20 Sebastopol 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
Musselburgh
Single 1st 13:50 Nigel Nott 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1
Southwell

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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